Air to Air
Heat Exchangers
Thermal Edge Air to Air Heat Exchangers are a closed loop cooling system which employs the heat pipe
principle to exchange heat from an electrical enclosure to the outside. Where ambient temperatures are
suitable for heat pipes, they are the most efficient method of cooling as the waste heat is the engine
which drives the system. The only power requirement is to operate two circulating fans or blowers.
High efficiency heat pipe design
UL Listed for standard & hazardous location

• Industry leading 5-Year Workmanship Warranty
• High efficiency heat pipe design
• Standard units include on/off switch
• NEMA Type 12, 4 & 4X
• Coated coils standard on all units
• 115VAC, 230VAC, 24VDC & 48VDC
• Needs no filter
Model Body Style Watts/ °C Watts/°F Voltage/
Hz.
Running
Amps
Maximum
Ambient
H x W x D
(Mounting Dimensions)
A2AC080120 Compact 22 12 115 50/60 .35 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080230 Compact 22 12 230 50/60 .20 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AC080D24 Compact 22 12 24VDC .80 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 3.5”
A2AD160120 Deep 44 24 115 50/60 .35 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160230 Deep 44 24 230 50/60 .18 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160D24 Deep 44 24 24VDC .80 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AD160D48 Deep 44 24 48VDC .40 149°F 16.5” x 11” x 5.5”
A2AT260120 Tall 71.6 40 115 50/60 .47 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260230 Tall 71.6 40 230 50/60 .24 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D24 Tall 71.6 40 24VDC 1.94 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2AT260D48 Tall 71.6 40 48VDC .96 160°F 29” x 13.88 x 5.5”
A2A Series Air to Air Heat Exchangers
UL File # 33288 Under
UL standard 1995
Options: